
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/02/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:01:18 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/25/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/31/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0215,AVN2200000001,1 CMA,0215,AVN2200000001,1 AVIATION DIVISION Aircraft Maintenance/Repair for King Air
350,N1WV, SN:FL-527

Textron Aviation Inc 07/21/2021 08/30/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2100000007,2 CPO,0310,DNR2200000003,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Pipestem SP Visitor Center Septic
Construction

Reagan Enterprises LLC 07/08/2021 08/27/2021 44,600.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2100000010,1 CMA,0403,DBS2200000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Medicaid Billing Services EASTERN PANHANDLE
INSTRUCTIONAL COOPERATIVE

07/15/2021 08/31/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2200000002,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000009,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Summersville HVAC Replacement
(Construction)

DOUGHERTY CO INC 08/05/2021 08/30/2021 389,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000009,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05210364 - HVAC UNITS FOR GRANT
COUNTY HQ AND BREAKROOM

GONDAY ENTERPRISES LLC 07/29/2021 08/30/2021 35,000.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR2100000011,2 CMA,0805,PTR2200000001,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT Mid-Size Medium Duty Vehicles CREATIVE BUS SALES INC 06/30/2021 08/30/2021 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

